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Event 27a: MMAS5 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 38 Geoff WILSON (Peloton Sports) 2:28.208
Half Lap

Lap 1 22.317 22.317 (1)
Lap 2 17.254 39.571 (1)
Lap 3 17.686 57.257 (1)
Lap 4 17.819 1:15.077 (1)
Lap 5 18.150 1:33.227 (1)
Lap 6 18.213 1:51.441 (1)
Lap 7 18.279 2:09.720 (1)
Lap 8 18.487 2:28.208 (1)

2. 29 Michael FANTIN (St George CC) 2:32.065 +3.85
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.217 25.217 (2)
Lap 2 18.693 43.911 (2)
Lap 3 18.334 1:02.245 (2)
Lap 4 18.043 1:20.288 (2)
Lap 5 17.817 1:38.106 (2)
Lap 6 17.826 1:55.933 (2)
Lap 7 17.994 2:13.928 (2)
Lap 8 18.137 2:32.065 (2)


